Statement of transactions in own shares from November 1, 2021 to November 5, 2021

EXANE BNP PARIBAS

Aggregated presentation by day and by market

Name of issuer Identification. code of. i.ssuer Day of Id.entifif:at.ion code of vAo?L?r:lZg(ai:]e:u(:::Zr Daily weighted average pri::e of Market (MIC Code)
(Legal Entity Identifier) transaction financial instrument of shares) the purchased shares
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 01/11/2021 FR0000131104 30,759 59.00 AQEU
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 01/11/2021 FR0000131104 115,800 59.54 CEUX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 01/11/2021 FR0000131104 32,267 59.48 TQEX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 01/11/2021 FR0000131104 295,167 59.51 XPAR
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 02/11/2021 FR0000131104 32,209 59.15 AQEU
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 02/11/2021 FR0000131104 109,686 59.19 CEUX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 02/11/2021 FR0000131104 33,663 59.10 TQEX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 02/11/2021 FR0000131104 324,010 59.18 XPAR
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 03/11/2021 FR0000131104 31,010 59.32 AQEU
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 03/11/2021 FR0000131104 92,905 59.66 CEUX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 03/11/2021 FR0000131104 32,087 59.38 TQEX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 03/11/2021 FR0000131104 347,498 59.57 XPAR
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 04/11/2021 FR0000131104 30,965 60.35 AQEU
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 04/11/2021 FR0000131104 120,891 59.40 CEUX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 04/11/2021 FR0000131104 32,322 59.85 TQEX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 04/11/2021 FR0000131104 315,822 59.44 XPAR
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 05/11/2021 FR0000131104 30,540 59.39 AQEU
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 05/11/2021 FR0000131104 102,148 59.69 CEUX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 05/11/2021 FR0000131104 30,733 59.78 TQEX
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 05/11/2021 FR0000131104 334,579 59.66 XPAR
* Two-digit rounding after the decimal TOTAL 2,475,061 59.48
Details per transaction
Name of Identification code of Identification
Name of issuer Identificatio.n code i§§uer Invest_ment Investment Services Daylt_ime of code of financial Price pfar Currency Acquired Market (MIC | Reference nu.mber of Purpose of buy
(Legal Entity Identifier) Serw.ces Provider transaction (CET) instrument transaction volume Code) transaction back
Provider

BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:00:24 | FR0000131104 58.52 EUR 200 AQEU 00283583560EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:00:24 | FR0000131104 58.52 EUR 200 AQEU 00283583561EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:00:24 | FR0000131104 58.52 EUR 200 AQEU 00283583562EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:00:24 | FR0000131104 58.52 EUR 200 AQEU 00283583563EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:00:30 | FR0000131104 58.50 EUR 200 AQEU 00283583730EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:00:30 | FR0000131104 58.50 EUR 200 AQEU 00283583731EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:01:31 | FR0000131104 58.63 EUR 155 AQEU 00283584034EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:01:31 | FR0000131104 58.62 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584035EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:01:31 | FR0000131104 58.63 EUR 125 XPAR 00283584032EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:01:34 | FR0000131104 58.60 EUR 1 XPAR 00283584048EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:01:37 | FR0000131104 58.63 EUR 921 CEUX 00283584064EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:01:37 | FR0000131104 58.63 EUR 19 XPAR 00283584063EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:01:40 | FR0000131104 58.64 EUR 156 AQEU 00283584074EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:01:44 | FR0000131104 58.57 EUR 205 XPAR 00283584086EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 [ 01/11/2021 09:01:52 | FR0000131104 58.60 EUR 198 AQEU 00283584111EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:03 | FR0000131104 58.64 EUR 10 XPAR 00283584142EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:04 | FR0000131104 58.64 EUR 99 XPAR 00283584158EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:08 | FR0000131104 58.64 EUR 108 XPAR 00283584166EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:13 | FR0000131104 58.60 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584189EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:19 | FR0000131104 58.61 EUR 176 AQEU 00283584212EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:19 | FR0000131104 58.61 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584213EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:25| FR0000131104 58.63 EUR 103 XPAR 00283584265EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:28 | FR0000131104 58.60 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584298EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:28 | FR0000131104 58.60 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584299EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:28 | FR0000131104 58.60 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584300EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:28 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 236 XPAR 00283584301EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:36 | FR0000131104 58.49 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584343EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:59 | FR0000131104 58.53 EUR 28 XPAR 00283584463EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:02:59 | FR0000131104 58.53 EUR 130 XPAR 00283584464EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA [ 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:02 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 62 XPAR 00283584480EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA [ 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:10 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 209 XPAR 00283584497EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSBMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:21 | FR0000131104 58.55 EUR 125 XPAR 00283584521EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:21 | FR0000131104 58.55 EUR 125 XPAR 00283584522EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:27 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584547EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:30 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584548EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:30 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584549EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:30 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584550EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:30 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584551EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:30 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 200 AQEU 00283584552EXPA1  [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:30 | FR0000131104 58.54 EUR 133 AQEU 00283584553EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:42 | FR0000131104 58.55 EUR 125 XPAR 00283584596EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:48 | FR0000131104 58.50 EUR 203 XPAR 00283584614EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:56 | FR0000131104 58.49 EUR 91 XPAR 00283584637EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA [ 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:56 | FR0000131104 58.49 EUR 309 XPAR 00283584638EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:03:59 | FR0000131104 58.49 EUR 33 XPAR 00283584640EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:04:14 | FR0000131104 58.51 EUR 35 XPAR 00283584674EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:04:14 | FR0000131104 58.51 EUR 125 XPAR 00283584675EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:04:20 | FR0000131104 58.49 EUR 183 CEUX 00283584694EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:04:20 | FR0000131104 58.51 EUR 125 XPAR 00283584695EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPRO8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:04:20 | FR0000131104 58.51 EUR 169 XPAR 00283584696EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
BNP PARIBAS ROMUW SFPUSMPROB8K5P83 Exane SA | 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 01/11/2021 09:04:20 | FR0000131104 58.51 EUR 193 XPAR 00283584697EXPA1 [Shares Cancellation
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00283587784EXPA1
00283587814EXPA1
00283587815EXPA1
00283587816EXPA1
00283587850EXPA1
00283587859EXPA1
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00283587861EXPA1
00283587868EXPA1
00283587872EXPA1
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00283587882EXPA1
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00283587937EXPA1
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00283588073EXPA1
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00283588108EXPA1
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00283588336EXPA1
00283588370EXPA1
00283588372EXPA1
00283588369EXPA1
00283588371EXPA1
00283588373EXPA1
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00283588381EXPA1
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00283588414EXPA1
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00283588470EXPA1
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002835884 74EXPA1
00283588494EXPA1
00283588501EXPA1
00283588625EXPA1
00283588639EXPA1
0028358864 7EXPA1
00283588741EXPA1
00283588742EXPA1
00283588765EXPA1
00283588766EXPA1
00283588771EXPA1
00283588772EXPA1
00283588773EXPA1
00283588801EXPA1
00283588859EXPA1
00283588873EXPA1
00283588874EXPA1
00283588875EXPA1
00283588876EXPA1
00283588878EXPA1
00283588879EXPA1
00283588882EXPA1
00283588883EXPA1
00283588884EXPA1
00283588885EXPA1
00283588886EXPA1
00283588887EXPA1
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Shares Cancellation
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01/11/2021 09:30:14
01/11/2021 09:32:07
01/11/2021 09:32:19
01/11/2021 09:33:01
01/11/2021 09:33:02
01/11/2021 09:33:02
01/11/2021 09:33:03
01/11/2021 09:33:17
01/11/2021 09:33:51
01/11/2021 09:34:07
01/11/2021 09:34:07
01/11/2021 09:34:33
01/11/2021 09:34:58
01/11/2021 09:35:01
01/11/2021 09:35:01
01/11/2021 09:35:29
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EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

125
19
125
40
155
24
153
110
87
100
125
35
137
19
62
62
80
114
125
35
137
125
29
100
100
125
157
135
110
72
70
69
168
23
51
74
604
98
541
200
125

80
370
381
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32
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13
317

70

15

38

98
125
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11
164
68
67
62
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76

100
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47
110
125
110
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41
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62
100
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00283588890EXPA1
00283588891EXPA1
00283589030EXPA1
00283589050EXPA1
00283589065EXPA1
00283589066EXPA1
00283589068EXPA1
00283589082EXPA1
00283589083EXPA1
00283589084EXPA1
00283589096EXPA1
00283589097EXPA1
00283589116EXPA1
00283589117EXPA1
00283589151EXPA1
00283589149EXPA1
00283589147EXPA1
00283589150EXPA1
00283589144EXPA1
00283589145EXPA1
00283589146EXPA1
00283589148EXPA1
00283589152EXPA1
00283589153EXPA1
00283589154EXPA1
00283589155EXPA1
00283589156EXPA1
00283589157EXPA1
00283589308EXPA1
00283589630EXPA1
00283589652EXPA1
00283589803EXPA1
00283589808EXPA1
00283589809EXPA1
00283589816EXPA1
00283589849EXPA1
00283589933EXPA1
00283589968EXPA1
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00283590198EXPA1
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00283590474EXPA1
00283590544EXPA1
00283590577EXPA1
00283590579EXPA1
00283590580EXPA1
00283590576EXPA1
00283590578EXPA1
00283590630EXPA1
00283590640EXPA1
00283590642EXPA1
0028359064 3EXPA1
00283590644EXPA1
0028359064 1EXPA1
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398
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59
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17
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58
364
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380
149
150
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56
105
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65
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100
58
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83
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69
98
35
167
69
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35
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304
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00283603389EXPA1
00283603493EXPA1
00283603494EXPA1
00283603512EXPA1
00283603513EXPA1
00283603514EXPA1
00283603511EXPA1
00283603510EXPA1
00283603660EXPA1
00283603659EXPA1
00283603667EXPA1
00283603671EXPA1
00283603732EXPA1
00283603733EXPA1
00283603734EXPA1
00283603735EXPA1
00283603736EXPA1
00283603840EXPA1
00283603841EXPA1
00283603838EXPA1
00283603839EXPA1
00283603981EXPA1
00283603982EXPA1
00283603983EXPA1
00283603979EXPA1
00283604044EXPA1
00283604086EXPA1
00283604087EXPA1
00283604166EXPA1
00283604167EXPA1
00283604168EXPA1
00283604222EXPA1
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00283604260EXPA1
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00283604549EXPA1
00283604680EXPA1
00283604679E